
ti
p

o
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
:

co
d

. 
id

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e

X
:\
Sg

q
\P

R
O

D
O

TT
I\F

am
. 
1
 -

  
FO

R
N

I\F
O

R
N

O
EL

ET
TR

IC
O

\L
Ek

a\
ES

PL
O

SI
 -

 F
o
rn

o
 E

le
tt

ri
co

 4
0

6
0
 9

0
 -

 L
Ek

a\
Ex

p
lo

d
ed

 v
ie

w
 K

F6
6

4
-7

1
1

TC
re

v.
0

ti
to

lo
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
/i
d

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e:

d
at

a

re
vi

si
o

n
e:

P
ri
m

a
 e

m
is

si
o

n
e
 -

 R
e
v.

 0
p

ag
.

V
e
ri

fi
ca

: 
 G

.C
. 

(D
T
)

A
p

p
ro

va
zi

o
n

e
: 

 M
.G

. 
(R

U
T
)

K
F6

6
4

-7
1

1
T
C

1
8

/0
9

/1
2

P
re

p
a
ra

zi
o
n

e
: 

 M
.F

. 
(D

B
)

E
S
P
LO

S
O

 -
 E

X
P
LO

D
E
D

 V
IE

W
 -

 V
U

E
 E

C
LA

T
E
E
 -

 E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
S
P
LA

N
 -

E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
A

D
O

 -
 V

IS
T
A

 E
X

P
LO

D
ID

A

00002790

30211180

30211260

00010940

00010940

30211240

30211220

30211230

01100310

01100300

30211210

01202330 00010470
30210920

00010470

30210920

01203000

30307600

30307590

30211380

30211280

30211370

30307640

30307640
00006190

1/
4

30211390 30211190

30211270

01502390



ti
p

o
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
:

co
d

. 
id

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e

X
:\
Sg

q
\P

R
O

D
O

TT
I\F

am
. 
1
 -

  
FO

R
N

I\F
O

R
N

O
EL

ET
TR

IC
O

\L
Ek

a\
ES

PL
O

SI
 -

 F
o
rn

o
 E

le
tt

ri
co

 4
0

6
0
 9

0
 -

 L
Ek

a\
Ex

p
lo

d
ed

 v
ie

w
 K

F6
6

4
-7

1
1

TC
re

v.
0

ti
to

lo
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
/i
d

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e:

d
at

a

re
vi

si
o

n
e:

P
ri
m

a
 e

m
is

si
o

n
e
 -

 R
e
v.

 0
p

ag
.

V
e
ri

fi
ca

: 
 G

.C
. 

(D
T
)

A
p

p
ro

va
zi

o
n

e
: 

 M
.G

. 
(R

U
T
)

K
F6

6
4

-7
1

1
T
C

1
8

/0
9

/1
2

P
re

p
a
ra

zi
o
n

e
: 

 M
.F

. 
(D

B
)

E
S
P
LO

S
O

 -
 E

X
P
LO

D
E
D

 V
IE

W
 -

 V
U

E
 E

C
LA

T
E
E
 -

 E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
S
P
LA

N
 -

E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
A

D
O

 -
 V

IS
T
A

 E
X

P
LO

D
ID

A

00007180

01202660

01202660

30101230

30101230
01000120

01000120

30211330

30211330

01202600

KSGX711

KSGX711
KSPX664

KSPX664

00010890

00006120

00006120

00010920

01000690

00010900

00010510

00005050
00010950
00011060

30103340

00002660

01201770
00011090

00006430

00006480

00006640

00010960

00010520

21003730

00011070
00011080

00011050

2/
4

00010910

30211350

00011130

30211170

30211170



ti
p

o
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
:

co
d

. 
id

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e

X
:\
Sg

q
\P

R
O

D
O

TT
I\F

am
. 
1
 -

  
FO

R
N

I\F
O

R
N

O
EL

ET
TR

IC
O

\L
Ek

a\
ES

PL
O

SI
 -

 F
o
rn

o
 E

le
tt

ri
co

 4
0

6
0
 9

0
 -

 L
Ek

a\
Ex

p
lo

d
ed

 v
ie

w
 K

F6
6

4
-7

1
1

TC
re

v.
0

ti
to

lo
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
/i
d

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e:

d
at

a

re
vi

si
o

n
e:

P
ri
m

a
 e

m
is

si
o

n
e
 -

 R
e
v.

 0
p

ag
.

V
e
ri

fi
ca

: 
 G

.C
. 

(D
T
)

A
p

p
ro

va
zi

o
n

e
: 

 M
.G

. 
(R

U
T
)

K
F6

6
4

-7
1

1
T
C

1
8

/0
9

/1
2

P
re

p
a
ra

zi
o
n

e
: 

 M
.F

. 
(D

B
)

E
S
P
LO

S
O

 -
 E

X
P
LO

D
E
D

 V
IE

W
 -

 V
U

E
 E

C
LA

T
E
E
 -

 E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
S
P
LA

N
 -

E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
A

D
O

 -
 V

IS
T
A

 E
X

P
LO

D
ID

A

00010930

00006320
00006200
00005800

01900450

01000640

21003720

30307611

01200830

30307620

01900460

01201760

01201030

01201680

01203020
30307630

01200820

00002380

00006290 01202780

00010420

01202770
30211400

00011140

3/
4

00002670

01502360

30307650

01502380

01201290

30201570

01500770 21003710



ti
p

o
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
:

co
d

. 
id

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e

X
:\
Sg

q
\P

R
O

D
O

TT
I\F

am
. 
1
 -

  
FO

R
N

I\F
O

R
N

O
EL

ET
TR

IC
O

\L
Ek

a\
ES

PL
O

SI
 -

 F
o
rn

o
 E

le
tt

ri
co

 4
0

6
0
 9

0
 -

 L
Ek

a\
Ex

p
lo

d
ed

 v
ie

w
 K

F6
6

4
-7

1
1

TC
re

v.
0

ti
to

lo
 d

o
cu

m
en

to
/i
d

en
ti

fi
ca

zi
o

n
e:

d
at

a

re
vi

si
o

n
e:

P
ri
m

a
 e

m
is

si
o

n
e
 -

 R
e
v.

 0
p

ag
.

V
e
ri

fi
ca

: 
 G

.C
. 

(D
T
)

A
p

p
ro

va
zi

o
n

e
: 

 M
.G

. 
(R

U
T
)

K
F6

6
4

-7
1

1
T
C

1
8

/0
9

/1
2

P
re

p
a
ra

zi
o
n

e
: 

 M
.F

. 
(D

B
)

E
S
P
LO

S
O

 -
 E

X
P
LO

D
E
D

 V
IE

W
 -

 V
U

E
 E

C
LA

T
E
E
 -

 E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
S
P
LA

N
 -

E
X

P
LO

S
IO

N
A

D
O

 -
 V

IS
T
A

 E
X

P
LO

D
ID

A

00005060

30103360

21100070

21100080

00010970

00010990

00010980

00010980

30211310

30211290

00011040

0001104000006120
00011020

00011030

01203010

30211320

30211320

30211320

30211320

01502390

01502390

01502390

00007121

30211310

30103360

4/
4

01000650

01501050

01000650

01500170

01501050

01500750

00005780

01501810

20101260


